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COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 10th April, 2019
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733 (1) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014  THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE
COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

52867

205397

278307

344033

412335

422543

448071

476512

488398

490375

505064

519149

529803

531867

534487
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543301
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560700
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570547
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586483

589320

589582

590098

590520

591411

591433

591463
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591573

591598

591613

591651

591679

611615

613517

613589
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613693

613708

613737

613739

613742

613778

WHELAN CATERING CO. LIMITED

MULLIGAN DISMANTLING & 
SALVAGE LIMITED

KEOHANE'S BOOKSHOPS LIMITED

BABY.IE SUPERSTORE LIMITED

DUBLIN HYDROTHERAPY 
PRACTICE LIMITED

CAPELIN LIMITED

YU KAI LIMITED

SUNVALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

CAZAC CONSULTING LIMITED

VIDENIE LIMITED

N & HB RETAIL LIMITED

A-SPEC ALARMS LIMITED

COOLOCK WINDOWS & DOORS 
LIMITED

CONWAY TRAVEL LIMITED

MH MICASE LIMITED

LOUGHBEG FARM FOODS LIMITED

JAMES HURLEY AGRI SERVICES 
LIMITED

BOURBON MUSIC LIMITED

PAPKEEL LIMITED

COORDUFF FARM LIMITED

AZGEN SCIENTIFIC HOLDINGS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

SNOWBIRD TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED

T & J CUISINE LIMITED

OSOFZEM LIMITED

WXL SOAR LIMITED

KILTIMAGH FLOWERS LIMITED

THESCENE MEDIA PRODUCTION 
LIMITED

IGDIR DIKILI BROTHERS LIMITED

CADSMYTH VENTURES LIMITED

KEADY WELDING AND LIFTING 
SPECIALISTS LIMITED

NORTH CORK BOXING AND 
RECREATIONAL CLUB COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

IOANNIDIS INVESTMENTS 
HOLDING LIMITED

RYCON REFRIGERATED LOGISTICS 
LIMITED

SEVO SAFETY LIMITED

REVERSERIES LIMITED

BAILEY & PIM LIMITED

VASY'S CAFE RESTAURANT 
LIMITED

CUBE DIGITAL LIMITED

HAZEL LIGHTING LIMITED

ATLAS LIFT TRUCKS LIMITED

DRUMBO VENTURES LIMITED

AXIS HIRE LIMITED

DUST LEATHER LIMITED

CAD - CLASSICO DISEGNO LIMITED

ACQUIRE HORIZON LIMITED

ETHNOBOTANICALS IRELAND 
RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT 
LIMITED

SAFRA STRUCTURED 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SAKURA STRUCTURED 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LUNEN HOLDING LIMITED

DC MEGA IMPACT LIMITED

DOG INTERNET OF THINGS 
LIMITED

MCHOCD LIMITED

J O'MCWALLABY CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

KILLENAULE CP LIMITED

SCHWAHR SERVICES EUROPE 
LIMITED
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

613799

613819

613824

613850

613888

613921

613930

613965

613995

614009

614037

WORLD CLEAR EUROPE LIMITED

SOFTWEIRE SYSTEMS LIMITED

CULLIG FARM LIMITED

BLUE CROW LIMITED

WORLD HOSTING FARM LIMITED

ENERGY EFFICIENCY 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

VIRTUAL COIN GAMING LIMITED

CAPITALVICE LIMITED

PSF HOSPITALITY LIMITED

VEDA HOLISTIC CENTRE LIMITED

HOSPITALITY JOBS AGENCY 
IRELAND LIMITED
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